Position

Mental Health Clinic Sup

Com Service Spec |

Social Services Spec

Social Services Spec

Office Spec Il M&C

Senior Service Assist

Mealsite Coordinator

Senior Service Aide H

Senior Service Aide H

Senior Service Aide H

Senior Service Aide H

Other Positions Held City

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Department

Hhcs-Aging - Sth
Berkeley Senior Center
Hhcs-Aging - Sth
Berkeley Senior Center
Hhcs-Aging - Sth
Berkeley Senior Center
Hhcs-Aging - Sth
Berkeley Senior Center
Hhcs-Aging - Sth
Berkeley Senior Center
Hhcs-Aging - Sth
Berkeley Senior Center
Hhcs-Aging - Sth
Berkeley Senior Center
Hhcs-Aging - Sth
Berkeley Senior Center
Hhcs-Aging - Sth
Berkeley Senior Center
Hhcs-Aging - Sth
Berkeley Senior Center
Hhcs-Aging - Sth
Berkeley Senior Center

Total Wages

$105,875

$95,552

$77,546

$76,816

$64,844

$59,124

$28,782

$20,124

$19,043

$7,003

$981

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$73,449

$36,573

$64,281

$36,226

$48,801

$41,884

$7,709

$0

$5,130

$0

$0



