Position O	ther Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mental Health Clinic Sup		Berkeley	Hhcs-Aging - Sth Berkeley Senior Center	\$105,875	\$73,449
Com Service Spec I		Berkeley	Hhcs-Aging - Sth Berkeley Senior Center	\$95,552	\$36,573
Social Services Spec		Berkeley	Hhcs-Aging - Sth Berkeley Senior Center	\$77,546	\$64,281
Social Services Spec		Berkeley	Hhcs-Aging - Sth Berkeley Senior Center	\$76,816	\$36,226
Office Spec II M&C		Berkeley	Hhcs-Aging - Sth Berkeley Senior Center	\$64,844	\$48,801
Senior Service Assist		Berkeley	Hhcs-Aging - Sth Berkeley Senior Center	\$59,124	\$41,884
Mealsite Coordinator		Berkeley	Hhcs-Aging - Sth Berkeley Senior Center	\$28,782	\$7,709
Senior Service Aide H		Berkeley	Hhcs-Aging - Sth Berkeley Senior Center	\$20,124	\$0
Senior Service Aide H		Berkeley	Hhcs-Aging - Sth Berkeley Senior Center	\$19,043	\$5,130
Senior Service Aide H		Berkeley	Hhcs-Aging - Sth Berkeley Senior Center	\$7,003	\$0
Senior Service Aide H		Berkeley	Hhcs-Aging - Sth Berkeley Senior Center	\$981	\$0